[Positive - Negative - To Be - Passive - Yes/No Questions]

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

10) Does Larry feed the dog? No,

Present Simple

I (play)

Samuel always (wash) his hands.

Mother (not / cook)

basketball every Saturday.

any meals today.

We (to be)

the best band in our school.

Tina (not / to be) I happy with her score.

My room (cLean)‘

Iby my mother. (passive)

The letter (write)

by Jordan. (passive)

The burgers (eat)

by Nex Carlos. (passive)

Do you do your homework? Yes,
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